

BID OPENING DATE 08/23/00
 CONTRACT NUMBER 04-202304
 LOCATION 04-SM-1-32.0

IN SAN MATEO COUNTY NEAR HALF MOON
 BAY AT 2.1 KM SOUTH OF
 CAPISTRANO ROAD

PAGE 1
 09/14/00
 CONTRACT CODE 'K '
 27 CONTRACT ITEMS

CONSTRUCT BICYCLE PATH

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%
 PROPOSALS ISSUED 17 FUND TOTAL HA23 256,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30
 NUMBER OF BIDDERS 3 ENGINEERS EST 257,001.00 AMOUNT OVER 7,501.00 PERCENT OVER EST 2.92
 PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	264,502.00	3	CIMARRON CONSTRUCTION 209 848-1655 SB PREF CLAIMED 00706382 679 A HEDBURG WAY OAKDALE CA 95361 FAX 209 848-1656
2	328,706.00	1	ROBERT J FRANK CONSTRUCTION 530 222-1408 SB PREF CLAIMED 00520207 2806 TARMAC ROAD REDDING CA 96003 FAX 530 222-1429
3	232,438.00	2	STOLOSKI AND GONZALEZ INC 650 726-7119 CC PREF CLAIMED 00489175 NO GOOD FAITH EFFRT 225 SOUTH CABRILLO HWY 106B HALF MOON BAY CA 94019-1738 FAX 650 726-9055

04-202304
04-SM-1-32
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 2
09/14/00

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03 HALF MOON BAY PAVING INC
 1780 HIGGINS CANYON ROAD
 HALF MOON BAY CA 94019

ASPHALT CONCRETE

04-202304
04-SM-1-32
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 3
09/14/00

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 MOODY CONSTRUCTION
 7601 AMBROSE WAY
 SACRAMENTO CA

TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02 APEX ENVIRONMENTAL
 15661 PRODUCER LANE STE N
 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649
 GOLDEN BAY CONSTRUCTION
 1150 E 19TH AVENUE
 SAN MATEO CA 94403
 RUSS ENTERPRISES
 1533 BERGER DRIVE
 SAN JOSE CA 95112

LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN

MINOR CONCRETE

CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	019307	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00*	3,000.00
2 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	2,000.00*	2,000.00
3 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00*	5,000.00
4	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	M	260	60.00	15,600.00
5	129100	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE	EA	28	350.00	9,800.00
6	151272	SALVAGE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	M	46	200.00	9,200.00
7	019308	RESET ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION	M3	560	75.00	42,000.00
8	153210	REMOVE CONCRETE	M3	3	200.00	600.00
9	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	M3	150	25.00	3,750.00
10	198001	IMPORTED BORROW	TONN	980	35.00	34,300.00
11	250401	CLASS 4 AGGREGATE SUBBASE	M3	120	45.00	5,400.00
12	390155	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A)	TONN	230	90.00	20,700.00
13 (F)	510129	CLASS 2 CONCRETE (BOX CULVERT)	M3	11.9	900.00	10,710.00
14 (F)	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	M3	3.5	600.00	2,100.00
15	510522	MINOR CONCRETE (PIPE COVER)	M3	34	125.00	4,250.00
16 (SF)	520106	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED)	KG	930	5.00	4,650.00
17	620909	450 MM ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT	M	47	90.00	4,230.00
18	650077	750 MM REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	M	10	160.00	1,600.00
19	720118	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (2T, METHOD A)	M3	190	260.00	49,400.00
20	721010	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (BACKING NO. 1, METHOD B)	M3	16	88.00	1,408.00
21	721024	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4T, METHOD B)	M3	34	88.00	2,992.00
22	729010	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC	M2	1,240	2.00	2,480.00
23	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	M3	19	900.00	17,100.00
24 (SF)	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	KG	216	2.00	432.00
25	800382	CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-0.9, VINYL-CLAD)	M	11	100.00	1,100.00
26 (S)	820107	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	6	50.00	300.00
27 (S)	840571	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 5.18 M - 2.14 M)	M	260	40.00	10,400.00
					TOTAL	264,502.00

04-202304
04-SM-1-32
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 5
09/14/00

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	10,000.00*	10000.00	15,000.00*	15000.00
2	2,000.00*	2000.00	1,100.00*	1100.00
3	18,000.00*	18000.00	6,500.00*	6500.00
4	65.00	16900.00	40.00	10400.00
5	250.00	7000.00	100.00	2800.00
6	60.00	2760.00	58.00	2668.00
7	20.00	11200.00	18.00	10080.00
8	500.00	1500.00	500.00	1500.00
9	40.00	6000.00	27.00	4050.00
10	55.00	53900.00	36.00	35280.00
11	62.00	7440.00	86.00	10320.00
12	220.00	50600.00	70.00	16100.00
13	2,000.00	23800.00	1,300.00	15470.00
14	1,400.00	4900.00	950.00	3325.00
15	300.00	10200.00	135.00	4590.00
16	7.00	6510.00	4.00	3720.00
17	320.00	15040.00	149.00	7003.00
18	600.00	6000.00	300.00	3000.00
19	185.00	35150.00	200.00	38000.00
20	185.00	2960.00	255.00	4080.00
21	185.00	6290.00	250.00	8500.00
22	5.00	6200.00	8.00	9920.00
23	1,000.00	19000.00	700.00	13300.00
24	6.00	1296.00	2.00	432.00
25	100.00	1100.00	100.00	1100.00
26	60.00	360.00	50.00	300.00
27	10.00	2600.00	15.00	3900.00
TOT		328,706.00		232,438.00